
Length Overall:               
Waterline Length:
Beam:             
Draft:            

DIMENSIONS

85’     
78’6”       
35’       
5’5” 

25.9 m 
23.9 m    
10.6 m      
1.65 m

Engine: Twin Volvo D13 1000 HP/ 700 HP  
Top Speed: 20 Knots
Cruise Speed: 15 Knotss

Fuel Tank:                                 
Fresh Water Tank:                         
Black Water Tank:  
                        

2,640 gal      
1,585 gal          
528 gal             

10,000 lt     
6,000 lt       
2,000 lt

PERFORMANCE

CAPACITIES

Guests:  10 Guests, 5 Staterooms
Crew:     5 Crew, 3 Cabins     

ACCOMMODATIONS

Lazzara Power Catamaran Series                                    
Slot Available                                                                                    

LPC 85

*�e content provided cannot be relied upon as providing any warranty, guarantee, or o�cial o�er. Images, layouts, performance, and 
range �gures are non-binding to be used as an indicative guide only and are not guaranteed.



Lazzara Power Catamaran Series                                                    
General Arrangement                                                                            

PROFILE

FLYBRIDGE LOWER DECK

CREW DECK
MAIN DECK

LPC 85



About Lazzara LPC 85

Our patented Lazzara Catamarans design platform creates more square footage in 85 feet than what is typically found on a 130-foot monohull yacht. 
The lower deck is designed to take advantage of the full beam of the yacht, ensuring that your master suite and guest staterooms are among the most 
spacious of any in its class.

The Lazzara LPC 85 features a luxurious, full-beam owner’s stateroom with a double vanity en-suite bath. Positioned for easy access, as well as maximum 
privacy, the owner’s space opens wide with fold-out balconies to port and to starboard for a lovely breakfast, afternoon cocktail, or evening nightcap. 
The expansive feel of this space delivers fresh sea breezes with quick access to the water. Exceptional interior appointments ensure that owners will 
experience five-star comfort in their private escape of this beautiful yacht. Enjoy unprecedented space in your private suites thanks to the design of the 
lower deck which allows for the entire beam to be utilized. Perfect for a couple’s getaway, there is also plenty of space for friends and family, extending 
the invitation to ten guests. Four additional staterooms with en-suite baths find thoughtful accommodations echoing the luxury of the master suite.

A shallow draft offers an opportunity to explore places more cumbersome yachts could never approach. All in all, the LPC 85 is the perfect yacht for these 
contemporary times, getting everything right without wasting an inch.

                                                                           



Lazzara Yachts is a legendary American company with decades of yacht building experience, delivering innovation and uniqueness in every design. As an 

LAZZARA FLEET

Part of Euro Marine Group


