LPC 85

Lazzara Power Catamaran Series

Slot Available



*The content provided cannot be relied upon as providing any warranty, guarantee, or official offer. Images, layouts, performance, and range figures are non-binding to be used as an indicative guide only and are not guaranteed.



DIMENSIONS

Length Overall:	85'	25.9 m
Waterline Length:	78'6"	23.9 m
Beam:	35'	10.6 m
Draft:	5'5"	1.65 m

PERFORMANCE

Engine: Twin Volvo D13 1000 HP/700 HP

Top Speed: 20 Knots **Cruise Speed:** 15 Knots

CAPACITIES

Fuel Tank:	2,640 gal	10,000 lt
Fresh Water Tank:	1,585 gal	6,000 lt
Black Water Tank:	528 gal	2,000 lt

ACCOMMODATIONS

Guests: 10 Guests, 5 Staterooms

Crew: 5 Crew, 3 Cabins



LPC 85

Lazzara Power Catamaran Series

General Arrangement



PROFILE



FLYBRIDGE



LOWER DECK



MAIN DECK



CREW DECK





About Lazzara LPC 85

Our patented Lazzara Catamarans design platform creates more square footage in 85 feet than what is typically found on a 130-foot monohull yacht. The lower deck is designed to take advantage of the full beam of the yacht, ensuring that your master suite and guest staterooms are among the most spacious of any in its class.

The Lazzara LPC 85 features a luxurious, full-beam owner's stateroom with a double vanity en-suite bath. Positioned for easy access, as well as maximum privacy, the owner's space opens wide with fold-out balconies to port and to starboard for a lovely breakfast, afternoon cocktail, or evening nightcap. The expansive feel of this space delivers fresh sea breezes with quick access to the water. Exceptional interior appointments ensure that owners will experience five-star comfort in their private escape of this beautiful yacht. Enjoy unprecedented space in your private suites thanks to the design of the lower deck which allows for the entire beam to be utilized. Perfect for a couple's getaway, there is also plenty of space for friends and family, extending the invitation to ten guests. Four additional staterooms with en-suite baths find thoughtful accommodations echoing the luxury of the master suite.

A shallow draft offers an opportunity to explore places more cumbersome yachts could never approach. All in all, the LPC 85 is the perfect yacht for these contemporary times, getting everything right without wasting an inch.

LAZZARA FLEET



